
地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1160

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-7

22-33

22-40

22-34

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

67

20 .47

.6789065

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-1 A 6 21-3
1 A 145 22-7 -144115.927 -69952.347 6.913 75-55-036 21-1
2 192 22-33 -144114.245 -69945.642 9.796 165-58-30

3 195 22-40 -144123.749 -69943.268 6.902 255-53-14

4 A 193 22-34 -144125.432 -69949.962 9.800 345-54-516 21-3

1 145 22-7 -144115.927 -69952.347



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1161

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 250

22-40

22-33

22-6

22-5
22-47

22-46
22-45

22-44

22-41

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

298

90 .25

.3507250

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-1 A 6 21-3
1 A 195 22-40 -144123.749 -69943.268 9.796 345-58-306 21-1
2 192 22-33 -144114.245 -69945.642 19.550 75-54-50

3 221 22-6 -144109.487 -69926.680 13.575 174-01-16

4 222 22-5 -144122.988 -69925.266 3.591 255-54-48

5 253 22-47 -144123.862 -69928.749 3.441 165-54-11

6 A 252 22-46 -144127.199 -69927.911 6.385 255-54-496 21-3
7 1219 22-45 -144128.753 -69934.104 3.840 255-54-21

8 197 22-44 -144129.688 -69937.828 3.839 255-55-13

9 196 22-41 -144130.622 -69941.552 7.084 345-58-53

1 195 22-40 -144123.749 -69943.268



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1162

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-46

22-47

22-5

22-32

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

12

3 .80

.5731620

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-1 A 6 21-3
1 A 252 22-46 -144127.199 -69927.911 3.441 345-54-116 21-3
2 A 253 22-47 -144123.862 -69928.749 3.591 75-54-486 21-1

3 222 22-5 -144122.988 -69925.266 3.443 163-47-30

4 A 226 22-32 -144126.294 -69924.305 3.718 255-54-416 21-3

1 252 22-46 -144127.199 -69927.911



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1163

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-48

22-45

22-46

22-32

22-31

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

65

19 .94

.9391125

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 250 22-48 -144135.007 -69932.538 6.447 345-56-326 21-3
2 1219 22-45 -144128.753 -69934.104 6.385 75-54-49

3 252 22-46 -144127.199 -69927.911 3.718 75-54-41

4 226 22-32 -144126.294 -69924.305 6.457 163-47-37

5 251 22-31 -144132.494 -69922.503 10.345 255-56-27

1 250 22-48 -144135.007 -69932.538



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1164

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-52

22-44

22-45

22-48

22-49

22-51

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

43

13 .13

.4314145

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 245 22-52 -144139.293 -69935.421 9.902 345-55-536 21-3
2 197 22-44 -144129.688 -69937.828 3.840 75-54-21

3 1219 22-45 -144128.753 -69934.104 6.447 165-56-32

4 250 22-48 -144135.007 -69932.538 4.868 165-56-07

5 249 22-49 -144139.729 -69931.355 3.839 255-56-05

6 198 22-51 -144140.662 -69935.079 1.411 345-58-25
1 245 22-52 -144139.293 -69935.421



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1165

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-49

22-48

22-31

22-30

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

50

15 .36

.8045110

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 249 22-49 -144139.729 -69931.355 4.868 345-56-076 21-3
2 250 22-48 -144135.007 -69932.538 10.345 75-56-27

3 251 22-31 -144132.494 -69922.503 4.872 163-48-15

4 227 22-30 -144137.173 -69921.144 10.526 255-56-48

1 249 22-49 -144139.729 -69931.355



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1166

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-30

22-29

22-50

22-49

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

51

15 .63

.6729100

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 227 22-30 -144137.173 -69921.144 4.869 163-47-406 21-3
2 261 22-29 -144141.849 -69919.785 10.708 255-56-11

3 260 22-50 -144144.451 -69930.172 4.868 345-56-07

4 249 22-49 -144139.729 -69931.355 10.526 75-56-48

1 227 22-30 -144137.173 -69921.144



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1167

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 250

22-55
22-54

22-53
22-51

22-49

22-50

22-29

22-28

22-59

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

115

34 .87

.2953620

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 200 22-55 -144141.817 -69936.053 0.509 346-01-066 21-3
2 244 22-54 -144141.323 -69936.176 0.375 345-57-50

3 148 22-53 -144140.959 -69936.267 1.225 75-57-50

4 198 22-51 -144140.662 -69935.079 3.839 75-56-05

5 249 22-49 -144139.729 -69931.355 4.868 165-56-07

6 260 22-50 -144144.451 -69930.172 10.708 75-56-11
7 261 22-29 -144141.849 -69919.785 5.708 163-47-38

8 258 22-28 -144147.330 -69918.192 15.992 255-55-04

9 259 22-59 -144151.221 -69933.703 9.693 345-58-10

1 200 22-55 -144141.817 -69936.053



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1168

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 250

22-60

22-59

22-28
22-4

22-27

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

19

6 .03

.9572465

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 257 22-60 -144152.438 -69933.399 1.254 345-58-296 21-3
2 259 22-59 -144151.221 -69933.703 15.992 75-55-04

3 258 22-28 -144147.330 -69918.192 0.044 164-03-17

4 223 22-4 -144147.372 -69918.180 1.223 173-59-28

5 256 22-27 -144148.588 -69918.052 15.823 255-55-02

1 257 22-60 -144152.438 -69933.399



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1169

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 250

22-61

22-60

22-27

22-26

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

20

6 .20

.5135175

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 255 22-61 -144153.703 -69933.083 1.304 345-58-286 21-3
2 257 22-60 -144152.438 -69933.399 15.823 75-55-02

3 256 22-27 -144148.588 -69918.052 1.317 173-59-11

4 254 22-26 -144149.898 -69917.914 15.639 255-55-06

1 255 22-61 -144153.703 -69933.083



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1170

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 250

22-61

22-26

22-3

22-25

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

38

11 .70

.6780110

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 255 22-61 -144153.703 -69933.083 15.639 75-55-066 21-3
2 254 22-26 -144149.898 -69917.914 2.526 173-58-41

3 225 22-3 -144152.410 -69917.649 15.287 255-54-56

4 229 22-25 -144156.130 -69932.476 2.502 345-57-30

1 255 22-61 -144153.703 -69933.083



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1171

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 250

22-24

22-57

22-55

22-59

22-60

22-61

22-25

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

30

9 .36

.9574655

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 240 22-24 -144156.640 -69934.512 14.751 345-58-136 21-3
2 239 22-57 -144142.329 -69938.088 2.098 75-52-40

3 200 22-55 -144141.817 -69936.053 9.693 165-58-10

4 259 22-59 -144151.221 -69933.703 1.254 165-58-29

5 257 22-60 -144152.438 -69933.399 1.304 165-58-28

6 255 22-61 -144153.703 -69933.083 2.502 165-57-30
7 229 22-25 -144156.130 -69932.476 2.099 255-56-14

1 240 22-24 -144156.640 -69934.512



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1172

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-56

22-54

22-55

22-57

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

1

0 .32

.0716370

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 243 22-56 -144141.832 -69938.212 2.099 75-57-506 21-3
2 244 22-54 -144141.323 -69936.176 0.509 166-01-06

3 200 22-55 -144141.817 -69936.053 2.098 255-52-40

4 239 22-57 -144142.329 -69938.088 0.512 345-59-27

1 243 22-56 -144141.832 -69938.212



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1173

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 250

22-24
22-23

22-58
22-57

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

7

2 .23

.3771070

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 240 22-24 -144156.640 -69934.512 0.500 255-52-496 21-3
2 242 22-23 -144156.762 -69934.997 14.751 345-58-13

3 241 22-58 -144142.451 -69938.573 0.500 75-52-49

4 239 22-57 -144142.329 -69938.088 14.751 165-58-13

1 240 22-24 -144156.640 -69934.512



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1174

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 250

22-23

22-22

22-8

22-38

22-58

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

101

30 .77

.7447330

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 242 22-23 -144156.762 -69934.997 6.892 255-55-036 21-3
2 236 22-22 -144158.439 -69941.682 4.830 345-55-56

3 159 22-8 -144153.754 -69942.856 9.918 345-54-48

4 199 22-38 -144144.134 -69945.270 6.905 75-53-36

5 241 22-58 -144142.451 -69938.573 14.751 165-58-13

1 242 22-23 -144156.762 -69934.997



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1175

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-39

22-8

22-22

22-21

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

7

2 .39

.9179810

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 238 22-39 -144154.154 -69944.451 1.644 75-55-176 21-3
2 159 22-8 -144153.754 -69942.856 4.830 165-55-56

3 236 22-22 -144158.439 -69941.682 1.634 255-54-15

4 237 22-21 -144158.837 -69943.267 4.830 345-48-41

1 238 22-39 -144154.154 -69944.451



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1176

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-1

22-39

22-21

22-2

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

27

8 .18

.0595540

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 162 22-1 -144155.517 -69949.885 5.602 75-55-096 21-3
2 238 22-39 -144154.154 -69944.451 4.830 165-48-41

3 237 22-21 -144158.837 -69943.267 5.601 255-55-00

4 228 22-2 -144160.200 -69948.700 4.831 345-47-59

1 162 22-1 -144155.517 -69949.885



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1177

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-37

22-52

22-5122-53

22-5422-56

22-5722-58

22-38

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

22

6 .80

.5051955

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 246 22-37 -144141.901 -69945.830 10.731 75-56-026 21-3
2 245 22-52 -144139.293 -69935.421 1.411 165-58-25

3 198 22-51 -144140.662 -69935.079 1.225 255-57-50

4 148 22-53 -144140.959 -69936.267 0.375 165-57-50

5 244 22-54 -144141.323 -69936.176 2.099 255-57-50

6 243 22-56 -144141.832 -69938.212 0.512 165-59-27
7 239 22-57 -144142.329 -69938.088 0.500 255-52-49

8 241 22-58 -144142.451 -69938.573 6.905 255-53-36

9 199 22-38 -144144.134 -69945.270 2.302 345-55-17

1 246 22-37 -144141.901 -69945.830



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1178

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-36

22-43

22-42

22-41

22-44

22-52

22-37

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

55

16 .69

.1922655

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 248 22-36 -144139.484 -69946.436 6.885 75-58-486 21-3
2 247 22-43 -144137.816 -69939.756 7.304 345-59-05

3 146 22-42 -144130.729 -69941.525 0.110 345-50-16

4 196 22-41 -144130.622 -69941.552 3.839 75-55-13

5 197 22-44 -144129.688 -69937.828 9.902 165-55-53

6 245 22-52 -144139.293 -69935.421 10.731 255-56-02
7 246 22-37 -144141.901 -69945.830 2.492 345-55-29

1 248 22-36 -144139.484 -69946.436



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1179

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-43

22-36

22-35

22-42

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

50

15 .21

.2930285

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 247 22-43 -144137.816 -69939.756 6.885 255-58-486 21-3
2 248 22-36 -144139.484 -69946.436 7.295 345-54-31

3 194 22-35 -144132.409 -69948.212 6.895 75-53-50

4 146 22-42 -144130.729 -69941.525 7.304 165-59-05

1 247 22-43 -144137.816 -69939.756



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1180

地目： 宅地

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 100

22-34

22-40

22-41
22-42

22-35

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

49

15 .01

.6254145

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-1 A 6 21-3
1 A 193 22-34 -144125.432 -69949.962 6.902 75-53-146 21-3
2 A 195 22-40 -144123.749 -69943.268 7.084 165-58-536 21-1

3 A 196 22-41 -144130.622 -69941.552 0.110 165-50-166 21-3

4 146 22-42 -144130.729 -69941.525 6.895 255-53-50

5 194 22-35 -144132.409 -69948.212 7.193 345-55-10

1 193 22-34 -144125.432 -69949.962



地 積 計 算 簿

大字： 寺島町 字： 1181

地目： 公園

所有者：

一筆略図

 SCALE = 1 / 1000

K.40K.39

22-10

22-9

22-1

22-2
22-21

22-22
22-23

22-24

22-25

22-3

22-13

K.43

K.42

22-1222-11

Ｎｏ． 図面番号 点番 点名 Ｘ Ｙ 距離 方向角

面積＝

坪数＝

2000

605 .04

.1327640

地番：

精度区分 甲二

住所：

図面番号：

筆界未定：

A 6 21-3
1 A 161 K.40 -144184.700 -69962.743 4.609 309-07-056 21-3
2 160 K.39 -144181.792 -69966.319 22.182 309-45-16

3 153 22-10 -144167.607 -69983.372 4.014 12-55-42

4 152 22-9 -144163.695 -69982.474 33.599 75-54-46

5 162 22-1 -144155.517 -69949.885 4.831 165-47-59

6 228 22-2 -144160.200 -69948.700 5.601 75-55-00
7 237 22-21 -144158.837 -69943.267 1.634 75-54-15

8 236 22-22 -144158.439 -69941.682 6.892 75-55-03

9 242 22-23 -144156.762 -69934.997 0.500 75-52-49

10 240 22-24 -144156.640 -69934.512 2.099 75-56-14

11 229 22-25 -144156.130 -69932.476 15.287 75-54-56
12 225 22-3 -144152.410 -69917.649 23.072 173-58-54

13 224 22-13 -144175.355 -69915.230 1.761 195-52-58

14 155 K.43 -144177.049 -69915.712 9.548 219-44-53

15 156 K.42 -144184.390 -69921.817 24.318 219-37-21
16 25 22-12 -144203.121 -69937.325 3.006 264-54-14

17 24 22-11 -144203.388 -69940.319 29.190 309-48-27

1 161 K.40 -144184.700 -69962.743


